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SPECIFICATIONS

                   
Base Height:
Diameter: 
Arm: 

Weight: 

RM-5
5.5”
35"
60”

76lbs

RM-4
3.75”
27"
56”

35lbs
RM-4 / RM-5

INCLUDES 

360 Platform
360 Road Case
iPhone Holder
Ball Mount
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How to Set Up

Open the case and set 
aside any accessories

Lay your case flat on the ground 
and unlock it by twisting the latches

Unbox your REVOSPIN 
from its packaging

Remove the screw from the angle bracket 
near the bottom of the platform

Carefully remove the platform
and place it on a flat, even surface
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Remove arm pin and raise 
arm to desired height

 Remove phone bracket from box 
and screw it onto the ball mount

Lift the arm to the desired 
height. Reinsert pin to lock 
arm height.
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SUPPORT   RESOURCES

360 APP

Ticket Support: https://revospin.com/pages/contact

Phone Support: 888-696-1103
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Thank You!


